90260
Pag. 38
90975
Pag. 40
90251
Pag. 37
90889
Pag. 35

The installation have to be positioned, considering at the two ends free space
which permits the expansion - shrinkage and supports have to be fixed as
showed in the picture:
14
Infinity Series
CALIBRATED ALUMINIUM TUBES
90000 - 4 m
90000 - 6 m
90000 - 6 m
Color:
LIGHT BLUE
Code Item Ø
Wall Thickness
Max Pressures Weight Lenght Pack.
mm mm bar g/m m
90000 00 11 Y9 AZ 90000LB-4-20 20 1.5 16 235 4 m 8
90000 00 11 J4 AZ 90000LB-4-25 25 1.5 16 298 4 m 8
90000 00 11 J9 AZ 90000LB-4-32 32 1.5 16 387 4 m 9
90000 00 11 K4 AZ 90000LB-4-40 40 1.5 16 490 4 m 9
90000 00 11 W0 AZ 90000LB-4-50 50 2 16 814 4 m 4
90000 00 11 W3 AZ 90000LB-4-63 63 2 16 1034 4 m 4
Color:
LIGHT BLUE
Code Item Ø
Wall Thickness
Max Pressures Weight Lenght Pack.
mm mm bar g/m m
90000 6 020 AZ 90000LB-6-20 20 1.5 16 235 5.95 m 8
90000 6 025 AZ 90000LB-6-25 25 1.5 16 298 5.95 m 8
90000 6 032 AZ 90000LB-6-32 32 1.5 16 387 5.95 m 9
90000 6 040 AZ 90000LB-6-40 40 1.5 16 490 5.95 m 4
90000 6 050 AZ 90000LB-6-50 50 2 16 814 5.95 m 4
90000 6 063 AZ 90000LB-6-63 63 2 16 1034 5.95 m 2
90000 6 080 AZ 90000LB-6-80 80 2 16 1283 5.95 m 2
90000 6 110 AZ 90000LB-6-110 110 2.5 16 2280 5.95 m 1
90000 6 168 AZ 90000LB-6-168 168 4 16 5700 5.95 m 1
Color:
GRAY
Code Item Ø
Wall Thickness
Max Pressures Weight Lenght Pack.
mm mm bar g/m m
90000 6 020 GR 90000GY-6-20 20 1.5 16 235 5.95 m 8
90000 6 025 GR 90000GY-6-25 25 1.5 16 298 5.95 m 8
90000 6 032 GR 90000GY-6-32 32 1.5 16 387 5.95 m 9
90000 6 040 GR 90000GY-6-40 40 1.5 16 490 5.95 m 4
90000 6 050 GR 90000GY-6-50 50 2 16 814 5.95 m 4
90000 6 063 GR 90000GY-6-63 63 2 16 1034 5.95 m 2
90000 6 080 GR 90000GY-6-80 80 2 16 1283 5.95 m 2
90000 6 110 GR 90000GY-6-110 110 2.5 16 2280 5.95 m 1
90000 6 168 GR 90000GY-6-168 168 4 16 5700 5.95 m 1
15
Infinity Series
90000 - 6 m
90000 - 6 m
Color:
GREEN
Code Item Ø
Wall Thickness
Max Pressures Weight Lenght Pack.
mm mm bar g/m m
90000 6 020 VE 90000GN-6-20 20 1.5 16 235 5.95 m 8
90000 6 025 VE 90000GN-6-25 25 1.5 16 298 5.95 m 8
90000 6 032 VE 90000GN-6-32 32 1.5 16 387 5.95 m 9
90000 6 040 VE 90000GN-6-40 40 1.5 16 490 5.95 m 4
90000 6 050 VE 90000GN-6-50 50 2 16 814 5.95 m 4
90000 6 063 VE 90000GN-6-63 63 2 16 1034 5.95 m 2
Color:
BLACK
Code Item Ø
Wall Thickness
Max Pressures Weight Lenght Pack.
mm mm bar g/m m
90000 6 020 NE 90000BK-6-20 20 1.5 16 235 5.95 m 8
90000 6 025 NE 90000BK-6-25 25 1.5 16 298 5.95 m 8
90000 6 032 NE 90000BK-6-32 32 1.5 16 387 5.95 m 9
90000 6 040 NE 90000BK-6-40 40 1.5 16 490 5.95 m 4
90000 6 050 NE 90000BK-6-50 50 2 16 814 5.95 m 4
90000 6 063 NE 90000BK-6-63 63 2 16 1034 5.95 m 2
90000 6 080 NE 90000BK-6-80 80 2 16 1283 5.95 m 2
90000 6 110 NE 90000BK-6-110 110 2.5 16 2280 5.95 m 1
90000 6 168 NE 90000BK-6-168 168 4 16 5700 5.95 m 1
16
Infinity Series
PUSH-IN FITTINGS FOR INSTALLATION OF COMPRESSED-AIR PIPELINES
90011
STRAIGHT MALE ADAPTOR
90012
TUBE-TUBE REDUCER
90014
FLANGED ADAPTER
90017
FLAT GASKET FOR FLANGE
New
Code Item D F (NPTF) A B E L CH1 CH2 Pack.
90011 00 001 90011-20-08 20 1/2 14 31.5 34.5 56 22 30 5
90011 00 009 90011-20-12 20 3/4 17.5 31.5 34.5 62.5 22 30 5
90011 00 002 90011-25-12 25 3/4 16.5 38.5 42.5 66 27 35 5
90011 00 010 90011-25-16 25 1" 21.5 42.5 42.5 72 27 35 2
90011 00 003 90011-32-16 32 1" 19 46 52 76.5 34 45 2
90011 00 004 90011-40-24 40 1"1/2 21.5 52 63 89.5 45 55 2
90011 00 005 90011-50-24 50 1"1/2 21.5 63.5 73 105 50 65 2
90011 00 012 90011-50-32 50 2" 24 63.5 105 111 60 65 2
90011 00 006 90011-63-32 63 2" 24 59 92 107.5 65 70 2
Aluminium
90011 00 005 A 90011A-50-24 50 1"1/2 22.5 58.5 84 115 50 72 2
90011 00 012 A 90011A-50-32 50 2" 23.5 58.5 84 116 50 72 2
90011 00 006 A 90011A-63-32 63 2" 23.5 57.5 94 109.5 65 75 2
90011 00 008 A 90011A-63-40 63 2"1/2 35 57.5 94 120.5 75 75 2
NPTF
CH1
CH2
B

90019
COMPRESSOR
1
2
3
Component Parts and Materials
1 To connect the pipe system to the air system component, use flanged adapter 90014.
2 Insert gasket 90017 between air system component flange and flange adapter 90014.
 Torque 8 nuts and bolts (part 90019) to 44 Ft Lbs.
3 Finished assembly.
90021
TUBE-MALE REDUCER
90031
STRAIGHT FEMALE ADAPTOR
Code Item Thread Tube Size Pack.
90019 00 001 90019-M16 M16 80 - 110 70 mm 1
90019 00  002 90019-M20 M20 168 80 mm 1
Kit: 8 screw + 8 nut + 16 washer
Code Item D A B L CH* Pack.
90021 00 003 90021-80-40 80 2"-1/2 22 143 100 1
90021 00 004 90021-80-48 80 3" 23 144 100 1

FEMALE OUTLET REDUCING TEE
Code Item D1 D2 B1 B2 C1 C2 E1 E2 L1 L2 CH CH1 CH2 Pack.
90235 00 013 90235-20-20 20 20 31.5 31.5 48 22.5 34.5 34.5 109 54 28 30 30 3
90235 00 001 90235-25-20 25 20 38.5 31.5 45.5 27.5 42.5 34.5 121.5 59 35 35 30 3
90235 00 002 90235-32-20 32 20 46 31.5 54.5 31.5 52 34.5 146.5 63 45 45 30 2
90235 00 003 90235-32-25 32 25 46 38 54.5 31.5 52 42.5 146.5 70 45 45 35 2
90235 00 004 90235-40-20 40 20 52.5 31.5 60 34.5 63 34.5 165.5 66 55 55 30 1
90235 00 005 90235-40-25 40 25 52.5 38 60 34.5 63 42.5 165.5 73 55 55 35 1
90235 00 007 90235-50-20 50 20 63.5 31.5 73.5 41.5 73 34.5 201 73 65 65 30 1
90235 00 008 90235-50-25 50 25 63.5 38.5 73.5 41 73 42.5 201 80 65 65 35 1
90235 00 009 90235-50-32 50 32 63.5 46 73.5 41 73 52 201 87.5 65 65 45 1
90235 00 010 90235-63-20 63 20 59 31.5 86 49 92 34.5 237.5 81 80 70 30 1
90235 00 011 90235-63-25 63 25 59 38.5 86 49 92 42.5 204.5 88 80 70 35 1
90235 00 012 90235-63-32 63 32 59 46 86 49 92 52 204.5 95.5 80 70 45 1
Aluminium
90235 00 007 A 90235A-50-20 50 20 58.5 33 105 57 84 40 222 90 69 72 30 1
90235 00 008 A 90235A-50-25 50 25 58.5 41 105 57 84 49 222 98 69 72 35 1
90235 00 009 A 90235A-50-32 50 32 58.5 45 105 57 84 58 222 102 69 72 45 1
90235 00 010 A 90235A-63-20 63 20 57.5 33 87.5 64.5 94 40 205.5 97 80 75 30 1
90235 00 011 A 90235A-63-25 63 25 57.5 41 87.5 64.5 94 49 205.5 105 80 75 35 1
90235 00 012 A 90235A-63-32 63 32 57.5 45 87.5 64.5 94 58 205.5 112 80 75 45 1
CH
CH2
CH1
E2
L
2
B
2
D2
C
2
D
1
C1
L1
B1
E
1
Code Item D F(NPTF) A B C E L1 L2 CH CH1 Pack.
90237 00 007 90237-20-08 20 1/2 13.5 31.5 48 34.5 109 25 28 30 3
Aluminium
90237 00 017 A 90237A-63-08 63 1/2 13.5 57.5 88 94 203 53 80 75 1
90237 00 005 A 90237A-63-12 63 3/4 14 57.5 88 94 203 54 80 75 1
90237 00 018 A 90237A-63-16 63 1" 17 57.5 88 94 203 56.5 80 75 1
NPTF
A
F
L

E
L
Code Item D1 D2 B E1 E2 L CH1 CH2 Pack.
90620 00 001 90620-25-20 25 20 31.5 43.5 34.5 48 42 30 5
90620 00 002 90620-32-20 32 20 31.5 54 34.5 48.5 52 30 5
90620 00 003 90620-32-25 32 25 38.5 54 42.5 55 52 35 5
90620 00 004 90620-40-20 40 20 31.5 65 34.5 50 63 30 4
90620 00 005 90620-40-25 40 25 38.5 65 42.5 56.5 63 35 4
90620 00 006 90620-40-32 40 32 46 65 52 63.5 63 45 3
90620 00 011 90620-50-25 50 25 38.5 75 42.5 55 73 35 1
90620 00 007 90620-50-32 50 32 46 75 52 63.5 73 45 1
90620 00 008 90620-50-40 50 40 52 75 63 69 73 55 1
90620 00 009 90620-63-40 63 40 52 95 63 58 92 55 1
90620 00 010 90620-63-50 63 50 63.5 95 73 68 92 65 1
Aluminium
90620 00 009 A 90620A-63-40 63 40 52 95 63 84.5 92 55 1
90620 00 010 A 90620A-63-50 63 50 63.5 95 73 92.5 92 65 1
D1
L
E1
D2
E2
B CH2
CH1
Remove the nut Mount art. 90620
1 2
90620
26
Infinity Series
90621
REDUCER
90626
FEMALE STEM ADAPTER
90628
MALE STEM ADAPTER
90631
FEMALE REDUCER
Code Item D1 D2 B1 B2 E L CH1 CH2 Pack.
Aluminium
90621 00 011 A 90621A-50-25 50 25 68.5 40.5 49 140 55 35 2
90621 00 007 A 90621A-50-32 50 32 68.5 45 58 144 55 45 2
90621 00 008 A 90621A-50-40 50 40 68.5 52 63 139 65 55 2
90621 00 013 A 90621A-63-25 63 25 62 40.5 49 133.5 65 35 2
90621 00 012 A 90621A-63-32 63 32 62 45 58 137 65 45 2
90621 00 009 A 90621A-63-40 63 40 62 52 63 133.5 65 55 2
 D2
 E
 D1
 B
1
 B
2
 L
CH1
CH2
Code Item D F (NPTF) A L L1 CH Pack.
906260001CJNT 90626-20-08 20 1/2 13.5 55 35 27 2
9062600013INT 90626-25-12 25 3/4 14 62.5 42 32 2
9062600014INT 90626-32-16 32 1" 16.8 76.5 51 38 2
Aluminium
9062600115IAG 90626-40-20 40 1"1/4 17.3 81 55.5 50 2
9062600116IAG 90626-50-24 50 1"1/2 17.3 90.5 68.5 55 2
9062600117IAG 90626-63-32 63 2" 17.7 108 82 65 2
NPTF
 L
 L
1
 D
 F
 A
 CH
Code Item D F (NPTF) A L L1 CH Pack.
90628 00 01 CJ NT 90628-20-08 20 1/2 17 59 35 22 2
90628 00 01 DH NT 90628-20-12 20 3/4 17.5 60.5 35 27 2
90628 00 01 NF NT 90628-25-08 25 1/2 17 67 42 27 2
90628 00 01 3I NT 90628-25-12 25 3/4 17.5 67.5 42 27 2
90628 00 01 DL NT 90628-25-16 25 1" 21.5 73.5 42 34 2
90628 00 01 4I NT 90628-32-16 32 1" 21.5 83.5 52 34 1
90628 00 01 F7 NT 90628-32-24 32 1"1/2 23 89.5 52 50 1
90628 00 01 NE NT 90628-40-24 40 1"1/2 23 93 55.5 50 1
90628 00 01 6I NT 90628-50-24 50 1"1/2 23 106 68.5 55 1
90628 00 01 G5 NT 90628-50-32 50 2" 23.5 112 68.5 65 1
90628 00 01 7I NT 90628-63-32 63 2" 23.5 125.5 82 65 1
90628 00 01 58 NT 90628-63-40 63 2"1/2 35 139 82 75 1
Aluminium
90628 00 11 7I AG 90628A-63-32 63 2" 23.5 125.5 82 65 1
90628 00 11 58 AG 90628A-63-40 63 2"1/2 35 139 82 75 1
NPTF
L
L
1

90680 00 005A 90680A-50 50 73.5 84 72 1
90680 00 006A 90680A-63 63 64 94 75 1
Code Item D L E Pack.
90680 00 007 90680-80 80 49.5 145 1
90680 00 008 90680-110 110 68 200 1
90680 00 009 90680-168 168 85 306 1
37
Infinity Series
CONDENSED DRAIN
APPLICATIONS EXAMPLE
90251
FEMALE FITTING WITH CONDENSE EXHAUST INCORPORATED
NPTF
Code Item D F(NPTF) A B C E L1 L2 CH CH1 Pack.
Aluminium
90251 00 017 A 90251A-63-08 63 1/2 13.5 57.5 88 94 203 53 80 75 1
A
F
L
2

D
L1
L
2
E
CH
CH1
Code Item D1 D2 B1 B2 C1 C2 E1 E2 L1 L2 CH CH1 CH2 Pack.
90259 00 001 90259-20-20 20 20 38.5 31.5 45.5 27.5 42.5 34.5 121.5 59 35 35 30 3
90259 00 002 90259-25-20 25 20 46 31.5 54.5 31.5 52 34.5 146.5 63 45 45 30 2
90259 00 003 90259-32-20 32 20 46 38 54.5 31.5 52 42.5 146.5 70 45 45 35 2
90259 00 004 90259-40-20 40 20 52.5 31.5 60 34.5 63 34.5 165.5 66 55 55 30 2
90259 00 005 90259-50-20 50 20 52.5 38 60 34.5 63 42.5 165.5 73 55 55 35 2
90259 00 006 90259-63-20 63 20 59 31.5 86 49.5 92 34.5 204.5 81 80 70 30 1
Aluminium
90259 00 005 A 90259A-50-20 50 20 58.5 33 105 57 84 40 222 90 69 72 30 2
90259 00 006 A 90259A-63-20 63 20 57.5 33 87.5 64.5 94 40 205.5 97 80 75 30 2
CH
CH2
CH1
E2